± .06
(± 1,52)
.38
(9,7)
.38
(9,7)
.16 (4,1)
TYP

Isolator Size: See Sizing Table
CR1 - 400 - D M P
Model Number Ordering Code
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight
Mounting
Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs.
Options
in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
CR1-100 0.66 (17) 0.73 (19) 0.11 (3,1)
CR1-200 0.75 (19) 0.79 (20) 0.11 (3,1)
CR1-300 0.90 (23) 0.91 (23) 0.12 (3,4)
CR1-400 1.04 (26) 1.03 (26) 0.12 (3,4)
.44
(11,2)
“W” (Ref)
“H” ø.47

Thread C’sink Thru
Thread Thread Thru
Mounting OptionsModel Number Ordering Code
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight
Mounting
Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs.
Options
in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
CR2-100 0.64 (16) 0.78 (20) 0.13 (3,7)
CR2-200 0.75 (19) 0.83 (21) 0.14 (4,0)
CR2-300 0.89 (23) 0.94 (24) 0.15 (4,3)
CR2-400 1.07 (27) 1.06 (27) 0.16 (4,5)
.44
(11,2)
“W” (Ref)
“H”

Technical Data
CR
Model Number Ordering Code
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight
Mounting
Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs.
Options
in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
CR5-100 1.60 (41) 1.89 (48) 1.6 (45)
CR5-200 2.09 (53) 2.13 (54) 1.7 (48)
CR5-300 2.36 (60) 2.32 (59) 1.8 (51)
CR5-400 2.99 (76) 2.64 (67) 2.0 (57)
1.38
(35,1)
“W” (Ref)
“H”

Technical Data
CR
Model Number Ordering Code
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight
Mounting
Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs.
Options
in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
CR6-100 1.83 (47) 2.11 (54) 2.0 (57)
CR6-200 2.15 (55) 2.31 (59) 2.2 (62)
CR6-300 2.51 (64) 2.50 (64) 2.3 (65)
CR6-400 3.09 (79) 2.86 (73) 2.6 (74)
1.41
(35,8)
“W” (Ref)
“H”